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Women / E / Senior
Session: AC

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexy Ramler604
Kidsport LLC

5.5005.9005.7005.300Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.5008.2508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.150 13.950 13.45014.400 55.950
Place: 3 4 2 7 1T

1T

Lauren Navarro601
Charter Oak Gliders

5.5005.8005.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.4008.2508.350

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.050 14.050 13.65014.200 55.950
Place: 4 1* 3 2T 1T

1T

Abby Paulson607
Twin City Twisters

5.6005.9005.8004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.9508.2008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 14.000 13.75014.850 55.900
Place: 7 3 1 1 3 

3 

Christina Desiderio606
Parkettes

6.0005.9005.5005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.5508.2507.1509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.900 12.650 13.55014.150 55.250
Place: 1 7 4 5 4 

4 

Maggie Musselman610
Hills

5.3005.1005.8004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.0508.2509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 14.050 13.65013.150 54.550
Place: 5 1* 7 2T 5 

5 

Olivia Trautman608
Twin City Twisters

5.6005.9005.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.8507.8008.900

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 13.000 13.65012.750 54.100
Place: 2 6 8 2T 6 

6 

Kaitlin DeGuzman605
Metroplex

5.2005.3005.5004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.3008.0008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 13.500 13.50013.600 54.050
Place: 6 5 5 6 7 

7 

Leah Clapper603
Gym America

5.3005.0004.9004.700Diff:
Exec: 6.8008.3007.5508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 12.450 12.10013.300 51.050
Place: 8 8 6 8 8 

8 
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Gym

AARank

Morgan Hurd511
First State

5.4006.1006.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.0508.6508.800

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 14.650 13.65014.150 57.050
Place: 4 2 5 4 1 

1 

Jaymes Marshall530
TIGAR CO

5.8005.8005.3006.300Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.0007.8009.200

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 15.500 13.100 13.90013.800 56.300
Place: 1 11T 11T 2T 2 

2 

Irina Alexeeva538
WOGA Gymnastics

5.7006.1006.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.7008.0008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 14.000 13.60014.800 56.100
Place: 12* 3T 1 5T 3 

3 

Alyona Shchennikova501
5280 Gymnastics

5.3005.9006.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.7508.3508.550

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 14.050 14.750 13.30013.650 55.750
Place: 7 1 15T 17 4 

4 

Kalyana Steele507
Colorado Aerials

4.9005.5005.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.2008.4508.4008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.500 14.000 12.10013.950 54.550
Place: 6 3T 9 31 5T

5T

Riley McCusker519
MG Elite

5.3005.6005.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.8507.1508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 12.850 13.45014.450 54.550
Place: 10 16 3 12 5T

5T

Shania Adams503
Buckeye

5.5005.7005.6004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.3508.3508.850

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 13.950 12.70014.050 54.450
Place: 11 5 8 26 7 

7 

Maile O'Keefe502
Acad Of Gym 

6.0006.2005.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.1006.0008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.700 14.40014.300 54.100
Place: 12* 28 4 1 8T

8T

Jordan Bowers527
Solid Rock

5.0005.7005.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.4007.7008.650

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.100 13.35014.100 54.100
Place: 18* 11T 6T 15T 8T

8T

Adeline Kenlin517
Iowa Gym-Nest

5.1006.0005.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.6007.9007.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 13.600 13.25014.600 54.000
Place: 32 6 2 18T 10 

10 
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Jaylene Gilstrap521
Metroplex

5.0005.6005.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.5008.0508.300

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.900 13.450 13.50014.100 53.950
Place: 31 7T 6T 8T 11 

11 

Lauren Letzsch529
TIGAR CO

5.2005.0004.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.8008.2008.550

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 13.000 13.40013.800 53.650
Place: 22* 15 11T 13T 12 

12 

Cameron Machado512
First State

5.2005.0005.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.2008.2508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 13.450 13.40013.200 53.450
Place: 24* 7T 24 13T 13 

13 

Shilese Jones504
Buckeye

5.4005.5005.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.0007.2008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.550 12.500 13.35012.500 52.900
Place: 5 20 28 15T 14 

14 

Lauren Little509
Everest NC

5.2005.4005.1004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.4007.4508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 12.550 13.25013.800 52.850
Place: 28 18T 11T 18T 15 

15 

Alyssa Al-Ashari535
Twistars USA

4.5005.2005.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.4007.8508.650

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.050 12.60013.600 52.800
Place: 18* 13* 18 27 16 

16 

Hannah Joyner537
WCC

5.1005.2005.5005.300Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.2506.9508.650

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.850 12.450 12.90013.450 52.650
Place: 9 21T 21 24 17 

17 

Abigail Scanlon505
Capital

5.4005.4003.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.5007.9008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 11.400 13.50013.900 52.500
Place: 12* 29T 10 8* 18T

18T

Megan Freed526
Parkettes

5.4005.5005.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.3506.6508.1009.000

ND: -0.400__._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.700 13.300 12.35012.150 52.500
Place: 2 9 30 30 18T

18T

Kinsey Davis518
KPAC

4.9005.2005.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.1007.0508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.450 13.00013.300 52.350
Place: 17 21T 23 22 20 

20 
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Eliana Lazzari514
Gym Nasti

5.2005.5005.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.1507.8508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 13.050 12.85012.650 52.200
Place: 15* 13* 27 25 21 

21 

Aria Brusch506
Cincinnati

5.4005.6005.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.2507.3508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.250 13.50011.850 52.150
Place: 18* 10 31 8* 22 

22 

Olivia Hollingsworth528
Stars

5.5005.7004.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.3007.4508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.750 13.90013.000 52.100
Place: 22* 27 25 2T 23 

23 

Kiya Johnson531
TX Dreams

5.4005.5005.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.3008.0506.2008.850

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 11.400 12.40013.550 52.000
Place: 3 29T 19 28T 24 

24 

Sunisa Lee523
Midwest WI

4.9005.4004.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.1508.3008.0008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.800 12.05013.700 51.950
Place: 24* 17 14 32 25 

25 

Chae Campbell522
Metroplex

5.2005.1004.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.5506.6009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 11.100 13.15013.650 51.850
Place: 8 32 15T 21 26 

26 

Olivia Dunne508
ENA Paramus

5.4005.8005.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.5506.8508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.850 13.20013.350 51.750
Place: 26* 26 22 20 27 

27 

Lilly Hudson536
VEGA

5.3005.2005.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.2507.0008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.100 13.55012.450 51.100
Place: 30 25 29 7 28 

28 

Audrey Davis539
WOGA Gymnastics

4.6005.2005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.3006.0508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 11.350 12.95013.500 51.000
Place: 29 31 20 23 29T

29T

Tori Tatum534
Twin City Twisters

5.4005.4005.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.4006.5008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.200 13.50011.800 51.000
Place: 21 23 32 8* 29T

29T
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Maeve Hahn510
First In Flight

4.9005.3004.1004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.9008.3508.0508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.150 11.80013.650 50.950
Place: 26* 24 15T 33 31 

31 

Madeleine Johnston516
Hills

5.3005.4004.6004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.4005.2008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 9.800 13.60012.800 49.850
Place: 15* 33 26 5T 32 

32 

Caitin Smith524
Paramount Elite

5.3005.2005.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.3006.1006.8507.000

ND: -0.200__._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.550 12.40011.300 48.150
Place: 33 18T 33 28T 33 

33 
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